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The student satisfaction servey has been fill out the feedback form through this google 

form link 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1sl_dBZi99LYuG1fGjtoFVXvxk976hXY-

_ZjdvHt1TaM/edit?usp=sharing_eil_se_dm&ts=6765324b 
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Name269 responses 

Gajal yadu 

Yogita sahu 

Ramayan prajapati 

Yamini verma 



Sajida parveen 

Nutan Nishad 

Ganita verma 

Aanchal yadav 

Bharti sahu 

Renuka sahu 

Vedprakash 

Minakshi 

Sahil mandle 

Neha Verma 

Gaurav sahu 

Ritu sahu 

Tukesh Yadav 

Dalee verma 

Aklavya patel 

Yogita 

Aaliya 

Priya yadav 

Kavita Rajput 

Davendra Kumar Patel 

Yamini Sahu 

Payal kaumarya 

Khyati sahu 

Priyanka sen 

Latika kaumarya 

Harsh kumar nishad 

Daneshawar sahu 

Manish Kumar Verma 

Bhavna sahu 

Sanju kumar 

Roshani 



ajit kumar 

Ragani sahu 

Yuvraj Sahu 

ADITYA 

Gulshan sen 

Lipika sahu 

MEENU RAM 

Rukhmani sahu 

Meenu sahu 

दलुिता साहू 

Sahil yadav 

Aryan kurre 

Gaurav vishwakarma 

Ritika sahu 

Rekhchand Sahu 

Kamini patel 

Jharana sahu 

Dharmendra Thakur 

Sangeeta nishad 

Yogeswar 

Karuna 

Reetu sahu 

Tomeshvari verma 

Domeshwari sahu 

Yogita nirmalkar 

Kuleshwari 

Ritu Verma 

Dharmendra sahu 

Kamini Nirmalkar 

Khomin sahu 

Reshmi sahu 



Shivlal verma 

Pinki 

Devika sahu 

Gomti 

Kamal pal 

Aaysha bano 

Yaminee verma 

Satyabhama yadav 

Damin dhimar 

Mamta sinha 

Fattelal verma 

Umesh kumar 

Pooja pal 

Payal 

Yogesh nishad 

Tikendra Kumar 

Kareena Verma 

Amar singh 

Sanoya verma 

Babita yadu 

Kaveri 

Hemkumari sahu 

Mukta Verma 

Premlata sahu 

Bharti yadav 

Annu shree sinha 

Dageshwar kumar 

Dhaneshwari kurre 

Yogesh sahu 

Gunita 

Jhamman sahu 



Priya sahu 

Deepanshu sen 

Priya Jangde 

 

Enrollment Number 

269 responses 

H2450800290 

12345 

79877 

62680 

244823897790 

123456 

88178 

H2450800199 

H2450800025 

H2450800025 

H2350800127 

2 

H2450800114 

7313 

672 

7999035712 

202426 

H2450800150 

1 

7772929625 

H235080020 

6268172612 

5 

H2350800397 

H2450800192 



7728826844 

7085 

2979 

279829 

34 

Hu/508/230037 

H2450800082 

9098323114 

225080070006 

225080070133 

48429 

508 

93026 

9244710586 

9109902325 

56 

73541 

700083 

694 

H2350800104 

9131372223 

91314 

688 

H2350800193 

9301217417 

52 

72356 

HU/508/230070089 

8120462645 

HU/508/230070045 

55953 



H2350800152 

54 

42531 

9179574474 

95896 

6263799380 

169 

28118 

7725826844 

HU/508/230010194 

81033 

1246 

H2450800104 

9685071623 

74869 

86024 

50 

235080070051 

6263035457 

45080954 

H2350800080 

62664 

70001 

80859 

6264687429 

I don't know 

9302427337 

8770951176 

77478 

H2450800299 

9589644811 



17 

H2350800374 

HU/508/230010007 

9329937978 

HU/508/45081168 

9098396155 

62 

410128 

9131891251 

Santoshi 

9301706113 

49396 

03 

H2450800062 

Father's Name 

269 responses 

Dakvar yadav 

Krishna kaumarya 

Paretan sahu 

Ramkumar 

हरदेश साहू 

Yadu ram verma 

Paras Verma 

Afzal Khan 

Toman sahu 

Raghunath verma 

Sevak ram Nishad 

Sevak ram 

Moolchand yadu 

Dayalu patel 

Shekh Rafique 



Chitrasen verma 

Fulsingh verma 

Gumendra sahu 

Tuman lal sahu 

Bhagwat sen 

Kamal nishad 

Ramprasad prajapati 

Tilochan sahu 

Chandresh varma 

Mahesh 

Bhushan lal 

Shiva sahu 

Manik kurrey 

Jhumman lal sahu 

HANS KUMAR 

Jayram sen 

Santosh sahu 

TIJU RAM 

Shambhu sahu 

Derha ram sahu 

Garibdas sahu 

Khilawan sahu 

Suresh yadav 

Rameshwar kurre 

Ganpat vishwakarma 

Khuram sahu 

Amrit Lal Sahu 

Sundar lal patel 

Ramkumar sahu 

tansen 

AGHNURAM 



Radheshyam 

rajesh nishad 

Ramhu 

Dindayal 

Shambhu sahu 

Toran lal sahu 

Dinu ram verma 

Lisa's sahu 

Rajesh Kumar Nirmalkar 

Anand ram 

Kamlesh Verma 

Teju Ram sahu 

Rajkumar Nirmalkar 

Subhash sahu 

Omkant 

Mr. Ruplal sahu 

Komal Kumar 

Dhanuk lal pal 

Jaheer khan 

Nehru verma 

Kamlesh Yadav 

Mr.Narayan dgimar 

Mr.Dhalu ram 

Hori lal verma 

Bashant kumar sahu 

Naresh kumar pal 

Devdhar sahu 

Dwarika nishad 

Tirit ram 

Rajkumar Sanghare 

mr. Sanat Kumar Varma 



Thansingh 

Rajesh Kumar sahu 

Narayan verma 

Yuvan yadu 

Jeevan Lal Sahu 

Reman sahu 

Ashwani verma 

Hukum ram sahu 

Jamuna lal yadav 

Mr. Vijay Kumar Sinha 

Radheshyam 

Sampat sahu 

Tukesh 

Santram kurre 

Hukum sahu 

Sahukar suryawanshi 

Mahesh kumar sahu 

Sukdev banjare 

Narendra sahu 

Horilal sen 

Bhuwan Lal Jangde 

Jeet Kumar Verma 

Yogeshwar sahu 

 

 


